

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5506**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 24

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete “to 6” and insert “to 5”.
- 2 In line 17, delete “\$32,654,114” and insert “\$29,122,518”.
- 3 In line 19, delete “\$533,326” and insert “\$211,221”.
- 4 Delete line 30.
- 5 On page 2, delete lines 1 through 7.
- 6 In line 8, delete “6” and insert “5”.
- 7 In line 19, delete “\$8,510,470” and insert “\$9,540,470”.
- 8 In line 24, delete “7” and insert “6” and delete “allocating” and insert “distributing” and delete
- 9 “to 6” and insert “to 5”.
- 10 In line 27, delete “8” and insert “7”.
- 11
-